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2.0
1.152.0
2.30

Orchestras and_ Ballads,ring Richard Crooks (tenor)
Let’s Have a Chorus
Lunch "Music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Radio Matinee
Eugene Pini and His TangoOrchestra

8. 0
3.304.0
5. 0
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.48
745
7.30
7.45

Romberg and Lehar
Listen to the Band
The Floor Show
Music for the Tea Hour
Sports Results
"Starlight": Billy Mayerl
LONDON NEWS
Sports Results
Topical Talk
Crosby Time
News and Commentary fromthe United States

8. 0
8.57
8. 0
9.25
9.30
B
Quar
40. 0
aA

Dance Hour
Station notices
Newsreel and CommentaryLate SportingCnamber Music:, Quartet inFlat (Bliss), Griller Stringtet
Close down
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Saturday. January 261ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
S. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

12. 6 Musio and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)1.30 14ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeam session
(Thea)
5.30 Children’s.Competition Cor-ner"a Results (Bill Mere-t
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
.30 Great Days in reed7.15 Can You Top This?7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Celebrity Artist8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambies in Rhythm8.45 The Red Streak
O Current Ceiling Prices
. Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland

ap
eg
|10.30 Hits from the Shows

11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB rent
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.me London News
7.30 Health Talk
‘8.16 Preview of Week-end Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer11.30 Of Interest to Women= y

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Colleges and Careers2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
2.50 First Sports Summary
3.55 Second Sports Summary
5. O Session for Girls and Boys
by the Adventure Man
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 6 ~ Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Hot Dates in History
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.6 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music Hail Cavalcade
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 Londén News12.0 Close down

SZB. item te.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Paula) ;
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)

12. 0 Lunchtime session
1. 0 p.m. Screen Snapshots
1.15 London News
1.30 Wegetable Growing In the
Home Garden
1.45 Between the Girls
Fashion Spotlight
Let the Bands PlayClassical Interlude°
Comedy CapersLocal Limelight ‘Mixed Grill
Children’s session, conducted
Grace and Jacko
Kiddies’ Koncert
inal Sports Results _

L
he Lone Ranger
Reflections with Johnny Gee
Can You Top This?Those We Love
Celebrity annThe Singing CowboyRambles in Rhythm
Never Too Old to Learn
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings
Thanks for the SongLondon News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

4ZB 1310eae m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
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6 Interest to men
Music and Sports Flashes
The Voice of Youth
The Garden Club of the Air

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
_

Again!

|
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6.30 The Barrier
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.16 Can You Top This?
7.45 Musical Spelling Bee
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
$8.45 Piano Time
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 A Party with Johnny
10.30 & 11.1 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance .

11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12, 0 Close down

2ZA "hike a
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ©

8. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.145 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Popular Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 From Our Overseas Library9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Variety10.15 Swing It10.30° Close down

"NewZealand
99from theAir

A book every New Zealander should
own containing 8 wealth of photo-
graphic studies in an aerial tour from
the Far North to the Far South:
It is8 bookwhichyou wouldbeproud
t0 send overseas, and once you have
studied thephotographs you will longto visit those places in New Zealand
which you have not already seen.
A short description ofeachphotographis alongside,and there is also 2 refer-
ence map at the front of the book:
Wonderfulphotographic viewsofNew
Kealand'$ scenic beauty.

6NewZealand
9)from theAir

Price5[:
WHITCOMBE & TOMBS LTD.
Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch,
Dunedin, Invercargill and Lower Hutta

InfectionL
A Germicide to
be reliedupon
DETTOLTRADB MARK
THE MODERN ANTISEPTIC
0u7toL

ForGargling:
Use it inyourBatks
FortreatingLinena
For sprayingRoomg

Antiseptic 86'DETTOL99i8non-poisonous
andpleasant smellingandi8an

DETTOL ideal antiseptic for allhousea
bold purposes for cuts,
wounds,bites, stinge, etcs,and
forpersonalcleanliness:

BCktT8COLMAN (NEW ZBALAND}LDDY
BOndSTREET;DUNEDIN

D5I

GERMICIDAL

oNPOISONOUS

Trust the Wifeto knowra
good!thing

Knights
Castile
THESOAPWith
THELAVENDER
FRAGRANCE

MADE BY Lever BROTHERS (Z)
JACKSOM STREET_PFONE 42INB


